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AN ROINN TALMHAÍOCHTA, BIA AGUS MARA 

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE, FOOD AND THE MARINE 

ACCEPTED SOLAR PV REGISTERED INSTALLER LIST 

This list details all the companies that are accepted as installing Solar PV for grant-aid.  If a Solar PV installation company which is not on 

this list wishes to be included, it should send the required registration information to: tams@agriculture.gov.ie 

Note:  Grant-aid will not be paid for Solar PV installations by companies not on this list. 

Company Website Telephone 

A1 Solar a1solar-servicies@outlook.com 087 7166 947 

Ace Electrical www.aceelectrical.ie 087 6123 769 / 087 4141 461 

Activ8 Energies www.activ8energies.com 1890 929 828 

Adam Pamplin Ltd www.adampamplin.ie 086 605 9909 

ADE Services Ltd www.adeservices.ie 087 437 8822 

Agri Solar Ltd  087 2156 526 

Agricam CCTV & Electrical Ltd www.agricam.ie  087 601 6550 

AgriSolar Specialists Ltd www.agri-solar.ie 086 056 1821 

Alan Commins Ltd www.alancomminselectrical.com 086 254 0918 / 087 341 8290 

Alex Corcoran Electrical T/A Best Electrical www.galwayelectricians.com 086 053 2534 

All Solar Energies Ireland https://asei.ie 087 769 4228 

Almar Heating Technologies www.eliteenergies.ie 043 666 0764 / 087 193 4045 

Alternative Energy www.alternativeenergy.ie 0488 2250160 / 0044 7793548036 

Alternative Energy Ireland www.aei.ie  01 4433 996 / 086 258 8426 

Ashgrove Renewables www.ashgrove.ie 087 631 2222 

Atlantic Energy Consultants www.atlanticenergyconsultants.ie 086 1698 449 

B&S Renewables Solutions www.bandsrenewablessolutions.ie 087 625 9866 

Blackstairs Electrical www.blackstairselectrical.ie 087 341 9186 

Blackwell Energy Ltd  086 085 0719 

Blue Planet Energy Ireland Ltd www.planetblueenergy.com 086 169 3907 

mailto:TAMSII@agriculture.gov.ie
http://www.activ8energies.com/
http://www.adeservices.ie/
http://www.agricam.ie 
http://www.galwayelectricians.com/
http://www.wysesolar.ie/
http://www.eliteenergies.ie/
http://www.alternativeenergy.ie/
https://www.aei.ie/
http://www.planetblueenergy.com/
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Bord Gais Energy Ltd www.bordgaisenergy.ie 086 085 3806 

BP Solar Ltd bpsolarcork@gmail.com 085 254 2359 

Bright future Solar Ltd www.brightfuture.ie 085 814 2941 

Byrne Energy www.byrneenergy.ie 085 734 8364 

Caldor Energy Solutions Ltd www.caldorsolar.ie 01 253 3349 / 086 835 2612 

Carraher Solar www.carrahersolar.ie 085 851 2003 

CC Renewables Ltd https://cc-renewables.ie/ 058 73181 / 087 4368 093 

CC Systems www.ccsystems.ie 087 6362 337 

Claddagh Electrics Ltd www.claddaghelectrics.ie 087 3542 830 

Clean Energy Ireland Ltd www.cleanenergyireland.ie 021 428 9407 / 087 398 9078 

Clean Energy Solutions www.cleanenergysolutions.ie 087 468 7174 

Comet Renewable Energy Ltd www.cometrenewables.ie 087 255 7823 

Conor Hickey Electrical Ltd cnrhickeyelec@gmail.com 086 312 5568 

Corbet Electrical  087 255 0031 

CR Solar www.crsolar.ie 086 668 1707 

Cronin Electrical  www.croninelectrical.com 086 828 3121 

Crosby Electrical Services Ltd www.spvenergy.ie 087 1317 206 

Cubic M3 www.cubicm3.com 01 808 4330 / 085 2257872 

CUE Power Ltd www.cuepwr.com 087 1966 524 

Curraghboy Electrical Services Ltd  086 2388 257 

Derry Brosnan Electrical & Construction Services 
Ltd 

 087 2234 752 

DM Electrical www.dmelectrical.ie 087 955 8438 

Donoghue & O’Neill Electrical Ltd https://donoghueandoneillelectrical.ie 087 101 8954 

DOR Electrical Ltd  086 858 6441 

Drohan Electrical Contracting  087 263 6789 

Eco Energy Improvements www.ecoenergyimprovements.ie 087 400 2350 

Eco Green Resources Ltd   086 606 1227 

Eco Horizon Ltd www.ecohorizon.ie 057 875 6595 / 01 699 1155 

mailto:bpsolarcork@gmail.com
http://www.brightfuture.ie/
http://www.byrneenergy.ie/
http://www.caldorsolar.ie/
http://www.carrahersolar.ie/
https://cc-renewables.ie/
http://www.cleanenergyireland.ie/
mailto:cnrhickeyelec@gmail.com
http://www.wysesolar.ie/
http://www.croninelectrical.com/
http://www.spvenergy.ie/
http://www.cubicm3.com/
http://www.dmelectrical.ie/
http://www.ecoenergyimprovements/
http://www.ecohorizon.ie/
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Eco Revival Renewables Ltd www.ecorevivalrenewables.ie 085 800 5437 

Eco Solar Energy www.ecosolarenergy.ie 087 749 6933 

Eco Systems Direct Ltd www.ecosystemsdirect.co.uk  0044 7933 287 497 / 087 294 4273 

EcoAer www.ecoaer.ie 087 237 8397 

Ecoplex Energy Solutions Ltd  086 735 3444 

Ecowest Electrical and Energy Services Ltd www.ecowestelectrical.ie 087 293 1805 

Efficient Renewables Ltd www.ehprenewables.com 085 262 0496 

EireVolt Energy Ltd www.eirevoltenergy.ie 085 120 4435 

Electric Skyline Ltd www.electricskyline.ie 087 447 6274 

Electsol Services Ltd www.electsolservices.ie 087 9132 946 

Elements Energy elements.nrg@gmail.com 087 2244 569 

Energlaze www.energlaze.ie 01 9011 635 

Energrid Ltd www.energrid.ie 087 282 4149 

Energy Freedom Systems Ltd www.energyfreedom.ie 087 2305 071 

Energyserv Solar Ltd www.energyserv.ie 087 135 6363 

Energywise Ireland Ltd www.energywiseireland.ie 021 430 8185 / 087 466 8422 

Enerpower T/A Bioenergy Power Systems https://enerpower.ie 051 364 054 

e-Solar Ltd www.esolar.ie 086 3433 239 

Eurecca Un Limited www.eurecca.ie 087 6883 900 

Fanning Electrical & Solar darrenfanningelectrical@outlook.ie> 086 3715 948 

Ferm Engineering Ltd www.fermeng.ie 087 851 2884 

Figtree Energy www.figtreeenergy.ie 087 2493 687 

Frontier Electrical Ltd  087 418 5573 

FT Energy Ltd www.ftenergy.ie 087 2493 687 

Fusion Electrical www.electriciantipperary.ie  062 85434 / 087 961 6942 

Future Generation Energy www.futuregenerationenergy.ie 023 885 8496 / 086 226 5000 

Future Renewables Energy Systems Ltd www.futurerenewables.eu 0286 638 9657 / 0044 7771 700 009 

G&L Electrical  087 1374 763 

http://www.ecorevivalrenewables.ie/
http://www.ecosolarenergy.ie/
http://www.ecosystemsdirect.co.uk/
http://www.ecoaer.ie/
http://www.ecowestelectrical.ie/
http://www.electsolservices.ie/
http://www.energlaze.ie/
tel:01%209011%20635
http://www.energrid.ie/
http://www.energyserv.ie/
http://www.energywiseireland.ie/
http://www.esolar.ie/
mailto:darrenfanningelectrical@outlook.ie
http://www.electriciantipperary.ie/
http://www.futuregenerationenergy.ie/
http://www.futurerenewables.eu/


 

Page 4 of 8 

Solar PV Registered 

Installer List 

January 2024 

Gaffney Electrical, Fire & Security Ltd www.gaffneyelectrical.ie 087 678 7277 / 083 018 1686 

Ger O’Hanlon Electrical gerohanlon@outlook.com 087 720 4782 

Gilroys Green Energy Ltd www.gilroys.ie 066 711 5920 / 087 710 4271 

Glas Energy www.glas.ie 086 818 1825 

Glenfield Renewables Ireland www.glenfieldrenewablesireland.com 028 288 41828 / 077 300 64846 

GM Solar Ltd ger74gk@gmail.com 083 0629 121 

Greenco www.greenco.ie 087 2188 162 

Greentricity Ltd www.greentricityenergy.ie 087 818 4597 

Greenway Solar & Robotics Ltd www.greenway solar.ie 086 867 8877 

Grian52 www.grian52.ie 089 985 0690 

HDPV Ltd www.hdpv.ie 086 166 3352 

Heattech Solutions www.heattech.ie 087 2622 317 / 056 772 3324 

Hercuglas www.hercuglas.ie 087 345 1437 

Home & Agri Energy Ltd www.homeandagrienergy.ie 083 352 9277 

Hughie McLoughlin Electrical www.mcloughlinsafeelectric.ie 087 2235 425 

Infinite Energy www.infiniteenergy.ie 085 801 9680 

Ire-Power Electrical Engineering www.ire-power.ie 085 754 2247 

JC Electrical and Security Ltd www.jcelec.ie 087 7429 205 

JFW Renewables Ltd www.jfwrenewables.ie 087 377 9805 / 091 470 928 

JM Energy Savings Ltd www.jmenegy.ie 086 374 2260 

Joe Thompson Electrical Ltd coolrainelectrical@hotmail.com 087 202 0048 

JV Communications www.jvcommunications.ie 01 627 1086 

Kavanagh Engineering www.kavanaghengineering.ie 085 870 8397 

Kavanagh Solar Ltd kavanaghsolarltd@gmail.com 087 631 0244 

KB Electrical NI Ltd www.kbelectrical.co.uk 0044 7798 5765 39 

KD Smart Energy Ltd www.kdsmartenergy.com  089 4011 577 

Keogan Electrical Contractors www.keoganelectrical.ie 087 836 2133 

KM Electrical www.kmelectrical.ie 087 0655 377 

http://www.gilroys.ie/
http://www.glenfieldrenewablesireland.com/
http://www.greenco.ie/
http://www.hercuglas.ie/
http://www.mcloughlinsafeelectric.ie/
http://www.ire-power.ie/
http://www.jvcommunications.ie/
http://www.kbelectrical.co.uk/
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Kode Engineering & Contracting Services Ltd  087 227 2955 

Laltec Electrical & PV Solar Ltd www.pvsolarlaltec.ie 087 799 7124 

Laois Electrical  www.laoiselectrical.ie 085 857 0005 

Lawlor Electrical  087 9716 103 

Lidan Designs www.lidandesigns.com 01 901 1680 087 686 1607 

Local Power www.localpower.ie 01 825 0263 / 086 261 3374 

M&C Hybrid Energy Ltd www.mchybridenergy.ie 086 8722 465 

Mark Rael Electrical Ltd www.raelelectrical.ie 085 778 1077 

MarVal Power Ltd www.marvalpower.ie 086 237 2203 

McHugh Renewables www.mchughrenewables.ie 086 195 7984 

MD Custom Electric Ltd  www.customelectric.ie 086 6779 145 

MEC Electrical Ltd  086 380 0013 

MERS www.mers.ie 087 989 5336 

Michael O’Connell Electrical aidan@oconnellelectrical.com 087 689 4405 / 066 7126 118 

Midwest Fire & Security Ltd admin@midwestfireandsecurity.ie 087 656 5646 

Molloy Electrical www.energyserv.ie 087 135 6363 

Mulhare Electrical Ltd www.evready.ie 087 9909 673 

Nationwide Energy Solutions Ltd www.nes.ie 087 983 3160  

Newgrange Energy Ltd T/A Green Electric www.greenelectric.ie 086 854 1514 

Next Gen Power Ltd www.nextgenpower.ie 01 969 7851 

NMK Electrical Ltd nmkelectrical@icloud.com 087 990 4697 

Noel Looney info@solar-ireland.com 087 6886726 

North Cork Electrical Ltd www.northcorkelectrical.ie 087 399 1650 

North West PV www.northwestpv.ie 087 255 4380 / 087 255 4380 

NRG Panel www.nrgpanel.ie 042 9749322 

NuSolas Ltd www.nusolas.com 086 194 3167 

O’Dowd Electrical Contractors Ltd   086 863 5581 

O’Hara Electrical www.oharaelectrical.ie 087 6316 576 

http://www.laoiselectrical.ie/
https://www.lidandesigns.com/
http://www.localpower.ie/
http://www.mchughrenewables.ie/
http://www.customelectric.ie/
mailto:aidan@oconnellelectrical.com
mailto:admin@midwestfireandsecurity.ie
http://www.energyserv.ie/
http://www.nes.ie/
http://www.greenelectric.ie/
http://www.nextgenpower.ie/
http://www.northcorkelectrical.ie/
http://www.northwestpv.ie/
http://www.nrgpanel.ie/
http://www.nusolas.com/
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OCM Energy www.ocmenergy.ie 087 632 0772 

O'Meara Energy Ltd www.omearaenergy.com 087 388 1872 

Patrick Lynch Electrical Ltd www.lynchelectrical.ie 087 960 0671 

PB Electrical www.gosolar.ie  047 72451 / 087 279 7766 

Pen Energy Solutions https://penenergy.ie 085 221 0132 

PM Electrical Works Ltd  087 6703 448 

Powercon Solar Installations Ltd www.powerconsolar.ie 087 269 3537 

Powersol Electrical Ltd www.powersol.ie 087 997 3249 

Prime Solar Ltd www.primesolar.ie 087 177 8450 

Proex Engineering www.proexenergy.ie 0818 171 615 / 086 084 7620 

Proserve Solutions Ltd www.proserve.ie 087 298 9353 

Prosolar www.prosolar.ie 064 770 2000 

PV Energy Ireland www.pvenergyireland.ie 087 901 1067 

PV Generation www.pvgeneration.ie 087 753 0066 

PV Solar Ireland www.pvsolarireland.com 01 962 9854 

PV Solar Power Ltd www.pvsolarpower.ie 089 443 1002 

Q4 Solar Ltd www.q4energy.ie 086 278 1025 

R. Fitzgerald Electrical Services Ltd  085 844 2526 

RCB Electrical Ltd www.lennon.ie 087 958 0605 

Reddington Group www.reddington.ie 086 8108 644 

Renewable Matters www.renewablematters.ie 091 841 380 

Resolute Engineering Group Ltd www.goingsolar.ie 086 8076 840 

RJC Consulting & Engineering Ltd www.rjcrenewables.ie 087 750 1114 

Saliis Renewables Ireland Limited www.saliis.com 0044 750 0813 888 

SaveMeMoney Wind and Solar Ltd www.savememoney.ie 01 537 7669 / 087 753 5961 

SC Solar www.stephencreanelectrical.ie 086 379 2432 

Sean Egan Electrical seaneganelectrical@gmail.com 087 616 6682 

Sean Horan Ltd   087 684 6597 

http://www.omearaenergy.com/
http://www.lynchelectrical.ie/
http://www.primesolar.ie/
http://www.proexenergy.ie/
http://www.proserve.ie/
http://www.pvenergyireland.ie/
http://www.pvgeneration.ie/
http://www.pvsolarireland.com/
tel:+353(01)9629854
http://www.pvsolarpower.ie/
http://www.q4energy.ie/
http://www.lennon.ie/
http://www.reddington.ie/
http://www.renewablematters.ie/
http://www.goingsolar.ie/
http://www.rjcrenewables.ie/
http://www.saliis.com/
http://www.stephencreanelectrical.ie/
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Sean Tully Electrical Services seantully75@hotmail.com 086 3114 519 

Shannon Side Solar Ltd pv@shannonsidesolar.com 089 702 4928 

Skyline Solar Ltd T/A Solar Home www.solarhome.ie 087 2555 130 

Solar Beo Ltd www.solarbeo.ie 087 6263 698 

Solar Choice Ltd www.solarchoices.ie 085 1640 292 / 068 69007 

Solar Electric www.solarelectric.ie 053 925 6804 

Solar Elite www.solarelite.ie 087 7939 382  

Solar Evolution Ltd www.solarevolution.ie 087 259 3695 

Solar Exposure www.solar-exposure.ie 086 859 9900 

Solar Installations www.solarinstallations.ie 087 259 5552 

Solar Mode Ltd  058 73181 

Solar Now Ltd https://solarnow.ie 087 385 1001 

Solar Power Ireland BK Ltd www.solarpowerireland.ie 087 674 6571 

Solar PV Donegal www.solarpvdonegal.ie 086 887 0536 

Solar PV Energy www.solarpvenergy.ie 087 9669 362 

Solar PV Panels Ireland Ltd https://solarpvpanelsireland.ie 086 051 3804 

Solar Smart Energy Ltd https://solarsmart.ie 083 0522 750 

Solar Structures Ltd https://solarstructures.ie 089 229 5091 

Solar West www.solarwest.ie 087 388 3033 

SolarShare Ltd www.solarshare.ie 087 1415 706 

Solarstream Limited www.solarstream.ie 059 911 8901 / 087 799 0382 

Solarweb Electrical  www.solarwebelectrical.ie 087 974 9474 

Solec Solar Ltd www.solecsolar.ie 087 620 4773 

Solektric solektric@gmail.com 087 189 1918 

Solgrid Ltd www.solgrid.ie 091 335 335 

Solstice Renewables Solutions www.solsticerenewables.ie 087 687 2733 

South East Solar www.sesolar.ie 086 1797 141 

South West Solar & Electrics www.southwest-solar.ie 087 9913 971 

mailto:seantully75@hotmail.com
mailto:pv@shannonsidesolar.com
http://www.solarchoices.ie/
http://www.solarelectric.ie/
http://www.solarelite.ie/
http://www.solarevolution.ie/
http://www.solarinstallations.ie/
http://www.solarpowerireland.ie/
http://www.solarpvdonegal.ie/
http://www.solarpvenergy.ie/
http://www.solarwest.ie/
http://www.solarstream.ie/
http://www.solarwebelectrical.ie/
http://www.southwest-solar.ie/


 

Page 8 of 8 

Solar PV Registered 

Installer List 

January 2024 

Southern Solar Electrical www.southernelectrical.ie 085 2755 393 

Specter Technics www.spectertechnics.com 089 243 4513 

SPV Energy www.spvenergy.ie 087 131 7206 / 087 782 4799 

Start Solar Ireland Ltd www.startsolar.ie 089 600 4295 01 2678004  

Sun Arc Solar Systems Ltd www.sunarcsolarsystems.ie 087 404 5297 

Sunnybee Ltd www.sunnybee.ie 087 9580 867 

Sunstream Energy Ltd www.sunstreamenergy.ie 087 7986 200 

Switch2Solar www.switch2solar.ie 087 341 6900 

Swyft Energy www.swyftenergy.ie 087 290 4545 

Tadhg O'Keeffe & Sons www.solar-panels-cork.com 087 979 1346 

Titan Electrical Ltd info@titanelectrical.ie 086 8568 230 

Tobin Electrical tomtobinelectrical@gmail.com 087 695 4787 

ToolenPV toolenpv@gmail.com 086 077 3359 

TRE Energy Ltd www.treenergy.co.uk 0044 28 7744 4122 / 0044 782 693 6444 

TW McKitterick Electrical Contractors Ltd www.twmcksolar.ie 086 2589 559 

Veep Energy www.veepenegy.ie 087 7535 961 / 01 5377 669 

Vision Solar Renewable Energy Ltd www.visionsolar.ie 089 494 8324 

West Cork Solar and Electrical Ltd johnsull_79@hotmail.com 086 8902 002 

Western Renewables www.westernrenewables.ie 085 271 0968 

Westquay Energy www.westquayenergy.com 087 2704 189 / 098 70330 

Wizer Energy Ltd www.wizerenergy.ie 087 753 0066 

Woodco Renewable Energy Ltd www.woodco-energy.com 062 74007 

WRB Energy Ltd www.wrbni.uk 0044 7836 362 058 

Wyse Solar Solutions www.wysesolar.ie 01 298 8330 / 087 258 3202 

Zetta Home Services Ltd www.zettasolar.ie 086 4020 716 

 

http://www.spvenergy.ie/
http://www.startsolar.ie/
tel:02892027079
http://www.sunnybee.ie/
http://www.switch2solar.ie/
http://www.solar-panels-cork.com/
mailto:toolenpv@gmail.com
http://www.treenergy.co.uk/
http://www.visionsolar.ie/
http://www.westernrenewables.ie/
http://www.wizerenergy.ie/
https://scanner.topsec.com/?t=1e4e2c9ac69c620a1bddbcce94295ff6bfec9932&d=995&u=www.woodco-energy.com
http://www.wysesolar.ie/
http://www.zettasolar.ie/

